
COUNSELOR CORNER  PTO FAMILY BOOK QUEST 

North Park 
 

 
 2023/24 KINDERGARTENERS  

 YEARBOOKS 
Buy your yearbooks now:  $16.00.  If you prefer to pay by check or cash, paper forms 

will be available in the office.   DUE by Mar 31, 2023 

https://jostensyearbooks.com/?REF=A09886235  

Mar 8-28                           
PTO Family Book Quest 

 
Mar 8                                 

SCC Meeting 4pm                 
All are invited  

 
Mar 10                               

Reading Counts Assembly 
 

Mar 15                               
4th Grade Field Trip 

 
Mar 16                                 

1st Grade Field Trip 
 

Mar 17                                
No School                         

Professional Development Day 
 

Mar 21                            
Spring Picture Day  

 
Mar 27                               

6th Grade Field Trip  
 

Mar 28                             
PTO Family Book Quest Night  

IMPORTANT DATES 

 
www.ccsdut.org/northpark 

Office Hours                                  
Mon-Thur:  8:30 am-4:00 pm           

Fri: 8:30am-3:30 pm  

Registration is NOW OPEN 
Check page 2 & 3 for more information. 

www.ccsdut.org/kinder 

Each year, our PTO sponsors an exciting, school 
wide reading event.  Every North Park family will 
receive a copy of the book to keep, courtesy of 
the PTO!  Read the book as a family at home to be 
ready for the daily questions and fun activities at 
school. And don’t miss our first ever “Meet the 
Author” night with Tyler Whitesides himself!  Books 
are coming home on Wed. March 8th with one    
student in each family. 

Wed, Mar 8 

Read Ch. 1-2 

Thurs, Mar 9 

Ch. 3-4 

Fri, Mar 10 

Catch up day 

Sat, Mar 11 

Ch. 5-6 

Sun, Mar 12 

Ch. 7-8 

Mon, Mar 13 

Ch. 9-10 

Tues, Mar 14 

Ch. 11-13 

Wed, Mar 15 

Ch. 14-15 

Thurs, Mar 16  

Ch. 16-17 

Fri, Mar 17 

Catch up day 

Sat, Mar 18 

Ch. 18-19 

Sun, Mar 19 

Ch. 20-21 

Mon, Mar 20 

Ch. 22-23 

Tues, Mar 21 

Ch. 24-26 

Wed, Mar 22 

Ch. 27-28 

Thurs, Mar 23 

Ch. 29-30 

Fri, Mar 24 

Catch up day 

Sat, Mar 25 

Ch. 31-32 

Sun, Mar 26 

Ch. 33-34 

Mon, Mar 27 

Ch. 35-36 

Tues, Mar 28 

Ch. 37 

   

SAVE THE DATE!  Tuesday, March 28 is Meet the Author Night!   6:00pm  






